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DAY 1, MAY 18th

Breakfast Buffet & Sign In 7.00-8.00 a.m.
Conference Opening Ceremonies 8.00-8.30 a.m.
District 101 Evaluation Speech Contest 8 30-9.45 a.m.
Break 9.45-10.00 a.m.

Keynote Address: Reach and Achieve
Speaker: International President-Elect 10.00-11.00 a.m.
Radhi Spear

Break 11.00-11.20 a.m.

Keynote Address: The Hidden Powers of
Introvert & How Extroverts Can Use Them Too 11.20-12.20 a.m.
Speaker: 2019 WCPS, Aaron Beverly

L. uncheon Buttet 12.20-1.30 p.m.

Education Session: The Process: A Step by
Step Guide to Craft and Refine Your Speech
Speaker: 2019 WCPS, Aaron Beverly

1.30-2.30 p.m.

EVENT SCHEDULE

Break 2.30-2.45 p.m.

Networking Session 2.45-3.15 p.m.

Debate: moderated by International

_ ' 3:15-4.15 p.m.
President-Elect Radhi Spear

Conference Adjourned 4.30 p.m.

The bookstore will be open during break time for clubs to purchase Toastmasters merchandise
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DAY 2, MAY 19th

EVENT SCHEDULE

The bookstore will be open during break time for clubs to purchase Toastmasters merchandise

Breakfast Buffet & Sign In

Conference Opening Ceremonies &
District Officer Installation

Education session: Navigating Stress in
a Stressful World
Speaker: Silvia Davis

Break

Diverse View Points: Question & Answer
Portion with International President-Elect
Radhi Spear and WCPS 2019 Aaron Beverly

Hall of Fame and Celebration

Luncheon Bufttet

District 101 International Speech Contest

Result Announcement & Recognition

Conference Adjourned

3.00-9.00 a.m.

9.00-9.30 a.m.

9.30-10.30 a.m.

10.30-10.50 a.m.

10.50-11.30 a.m.

11.30-12.00 p.m.

12.00-1.00 p.m.

1.00-3.00 p.m.

3:00-3.30 p.m.

3.350 p..m.




