

CHEDOLE

Annual District 101 Conference INFINITY and BEYOND



4.30 p.m.

DAY 1, MAY 18th

Breakfast Buffet & Sign In	7.00-8.00 a.m.
Conference Opening Ceremonies	8.00-8.30 a.m.
District 101 Evaluation Speech Contest	8.30-9.45 a.m.
Break	9.45-10.00 a.m.
Keynote Address: Reach and Achieve Speaker: International President-Elect Radhi Spear	10.00-11.00 a.m
Break	11.00-11.20 a.m.
Keynote Address: The Hidden Powers of Introvert & How Extroverts Can Use Them Too Speaker: 2019 WCPS, Aaron Beverly	11.20-12.20 a.m.
Luncheon Buffet	12.20-1.30 p.m.
Education Session: The Process: A Step by Step Guide to Craft and Refine Your Speech Speaker: 2019 WCPS, Aaron Beverly	1.30-2.30 p.m.
Break	2.30-2.45 p.m.
Networking Session	2.45-3.15 p.m.
Debate: moderated by International President-Elect Radhi Spear	3:15-4.15 p.m.

The bookstore will be open during break time for clubs to purchase Toastmasters merchandise

Conference Adjourned



Annual District 101 Conference INFINITY and BEYOND



3.30 p..m.

DAY 2, MAY 19th

Breakfast Buffet & Sign In	8.00-9.00 a.m.
Conference Opening Ceremonies & District Officer Installation	9.00-9.30 a.m.
Education session: Navigating Stress in a Stressful World Speaker: Silvia Davis	9.30-10.30 a.m.
Break	10.30 - 10.50 a.m.
Diverse View Points: Question & Answer Portion with International President-Elect Radhi Spear and WCPS 2019 Aaron Beverly	10.50-11.30 a.m.
Hall of Fame and Celebration	11.30-12.00 p.m.
Luncheon Buffet	12.00-1.00 p.m.
District 101 International Speech Contest	1.00-3.00 p.m.
Result Announcement & Recognition	3:00-3.30 p.m.

Conference Adjourned